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DERIG

Founded more than 30 years ago, in Barueri, S3o Paulo, Dérig was established with
the objective of changing the dentistry quality paradigm.

We perform an ongoing work of technical-scientific development along with a very
qualified team formed by dentists, engineers, chemists, pharmacists and an outstanding
team of industry professionals.

A broad team of researchers with large clinical and scientific background in osseointegration
and oral rehabilitation provides ongoing advice, which directly reflects in the continuous
improvement and innovation of Dérig products.

OURQUALITY CONTROL

Dérig carries out a stringent quality control to assure maximum performance
of each of our implants, with inspection of critical portions made for all
manufactured batches, according to the following process:

1. Manufacture release

2. Inspection during manufacture/machining

3. Inspection of Quality Control in 100% of functional quotas and inspection by
sampling in the other non-functional quotas. The Inspection process sampling
is validated according to ABNT NBR 5425, 5426 and 5427.

Another aspect of our company is the ongoing pursuit
of an agile and customized service.

Thus, dedication, investments in state-of-the-art technology, refined
understanding of each professional needs, and technical-scientific
development are the factors that impact the choice for different

raw materials, production, quality control and maintenance

of Dérig products.
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Description

Implant Replica

Mini Conical Abutment

Mini Conical Abutment 17°

Mini Conical Abutment 30°

Temporary Abutment engaging

Temporary Abutment non-engaging

UCLA CoCr engaging

UCLA CoCr non-engaging

Esthetic Abutment

Esthetic Abutment 15°

Divergent Esthetic Abutment

Narrow Abutment

Impression Coping Open Tray

Impression Coping Closed Tray

Healing Abutment @3,6

Healing Abutment @5

Cover Screw

| CMH

Platform

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

NP

Strap Height

1,5mm
25mm
3,5mm
2,5mm
3,5mm
3,5mm

4,5 mm

1,5 mm
3mm
4,5 mm
1,5mm
3mm
45mm
1,5mm
3mm
4,5 mm
7 mm

9 mm

14 mm

13 mm

3mm
5mm
7 mm
3mm
5mm

7 mm

02.23.01.101

02.23.03.110
022303120
02.23.03.130
02.2318.124
022318134
02.2318.136
022318146

02.23.05.162

02.23.05172

02.23.07.162

022307172

022322112
022322132
022322142
022322114
022322134
022322144
022322512
022322532
022322542
02.23.26.172
022326192

02.23.08.482

02.23.08.491

022302131
02.23.02151
02.23.02.171
02.23.02132
02.23.02152
022302172

02.23.09.002
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Description

Implant Replica

Temporary Abutment engaging

UCLA CoCr engaging

Esthetic Abutment

Esthetic Abutment 15°

Narrow Abutment

Impression Coping Open Tray

Impression Coping Closed Tray

Healing Abutment @3,2

Healing Abutment @3,8

Cover Screw

MINI CONICAL ABUTMENT COMPONENTS

Description Code

Impression Coping Open Tray

Conical Mini Abutment Replica

Plastic Coping

CoCr Coping

Temporary Coping

Healing Cap

Prosthetic Screw 1,2

| CMH 3.0P

Platform

3.0P

3.0P

3.0P

3.0P

3.0P

3.0P

3.0P

3.0P

3.0P

3.0P

3.0P

02.09.08.282

02.09.01.001

02.09.06.272

02.09.07.272

02.09.05.272

02.09.02.202

02.09.09.005

Strap Height

1,5mm
3mm
45mm
1,5mm
3mm
4,5 mm
7 mm

9 mm

3mm
5mm
7 mm
3mm
5mm

7 mm

02.23.01.001

02.23.05.062

02.23.07.062

02.23.22.012
02.23.22.032
02.23.22.042
022322014
02.23.22.034
02.23.22.044
02.23.26.072
02.23.26.092

02.23.08.081

02.23.08.091

02.23.02.031
02.23.02.051
02.23.02.071
02.23.02.032
02.23.02.052
02.23.02.072

02.23.09.001



Description Platform Strap Height

02.04.08.482

!% Impression Coping Open Tray
RP-UP 02.04.08.682
c c NP 02.04.08492
— T | Impression Coping Closed Tray
= RP-UP 02.04.08.692
NP 02.04.01.001
E Implant Replica
RP-UP 02.04.01.002
NP 02.04.06.162
Plastic UCLA engaging
RP-UP 02.04.06.262
NP 02.04.06.172
Plastic UCLA non-engaging
RP-UP 02.04.06.272
NP 02.04.07.162
| j UCLA CoCr engaging
RP-UP 02.04.07.262
NP 02.04.07.172
: ? UCLA CoCr non-engaging
f RP-UP 02.04.07.272
NP 02.04.05.162
m Temporary Abutment engaging
RP-UP 02.04.05.262
NP 02.04.05.172
fm Temporary Abutment non-engaging
RP-UP 02.04.05.272
Imm 02.04.04.112
NP
- 2mm 02.04.04.122
ﬁ Straigth Custom Abutment
Imm 02.04.04.212
RP-UP
2mm 02.04.04.222
3 mm 02.04.02.001
NP
5mm 02.04.02.002
IEE.-D Healing Abutment 5 020402005
mm .04.02.
RP-UP
5mm 02.04.02.006
NP 02.04.09.033
‘;‘-ml Cover Screw
RP-UP 02.04.09.034



INTERNAL TRIPLE CHANNEL | TRI

Description Platform Strap Height Code
NP 02.04.09.016
il Abutment Screw
RP-UP 02.04.09.019
1 mm 02.04.03.110
NP 2mm 02.04.03120
3mm 02.04.03.130
|F{“—"‘| Straight Mini Conical Abutment
1 mm 02.04.03.210
RP-UP 2mm 02.04.03.220
3mm 02.04.03.230
2mm 020418124
NP
3mm 02.04.18.134
&@ Angled Mini Conical Abutment 17°
2mm 02.04.18.224
RP-UP
3mm 02.04.18.234
3mm 02.04.18.136
NP
4 mm 02.04.18.146
% Angled Mini Conical Abutment 30°
3mm 02.04.18.236
RP-UP
4 mm 02.04.18.246

MINI CONICAL ABUTMENT COMPONENTS

Description Code

ﬂ Impression Coping Open Tray 02.09.08.282
ﬁ Conical Mini Abutment Replica 02.09.01.001
E Plastic Coping 02.09.06.272
| ﬁ CoCr Coping 02.09.07.272
m Temporary Coping 02.09.05.272
g Healing Cap 02.09.02.202

| = Prosthetic Screw 1,2 02.09.09.005



| HEX

Description Platform Strap Height
: 02.03.08.482
ﬁ Impression Coping Open Tray
RP-UP 02.08.08.682
NP 02.03.08.492
m Impression Coping Closed Tray
RP-UP 02.08.08.692
__ NP 02.03.01.001
E Implant Replica
= RP-UP 02.08.01.001
NP 02.03.06.162
Plastic UCLA engaging
RP-UP 02.08.06.262
NP 02.03.06.172

Plastic UCLA non-engaging

RP-UP 02.08.06.272
NP 02.03.07.162
[
| B UCLA CoCr engaging
RP-UP 02.08.07.262
NP 02.03.07.172
: v __i UCLA CoCr non-engaging
RP-UP 02.08.07.272
NP 02.03.05.162
m Temporary Abutment engaging
RP-UP 02.08.05.262
NP 02.03.05.172
m Temporary Abutment non-engaging
RP-UP 02.08.05.272
Imm 02.03.04.112
NP
2mm 02.03.04.122
E Straight Custom Abutment
Imm 02.08.04.212
RP-UP

2mm 02.08.04.222



EXTERNAL HEXAGON COMPONENTS | HEX

Description Platform Strap Height Code
NP 02.03.09.014
==t Abutment Screw
RP-UP 02.08.09.01
I mm 02.03.03.110
NP 2mm 02.03.03.120
3mm 02.03.03.130
.‘ﬁ‘lﬂ_" Straight Mini Conical Abutment
I mm 02.08.03.210
RP-UP 2 mm 02.08.03.220
3mm 02.08.03.230
2 mm 02.03.18.124
NP
3mm 02.03.18.134
& Angled Mini Conical Abutment 17°
2 mm 02.08.18.224
RP-UP
3mm 02.08.18.234
3mm 02.03.18.136
NP
4 mm 02.03.18.146
&ﬂ Angled Mini Conical Abutment 30°
. 3mm 02.08.18.236
RP-UP
4 mm 02.08.18.246
NP 3 mm 02.03.02.001
5mm 02.03.02.002
|E!. Healing Abutment
3mm 02.08.02.002
RP-UP
5mm 02.08.02.004
NP 02.03.09.025
E’ Cover Screw
RP-UP 02.03.09.024

MINI CONICAL ABUTMENT COMPONENTS

Description Code

ﬂ Impression Coping Open Tray 02.09.08.282
ﬁ Conical Mini Abutment Replica 02.09.01.001
E Plastic Coping 02.09.06.272
| ﬁ CoCr Coping 02.09.07.272
ﬁ Temporary Coping 02.09.05.272
E Healing Cap 02.09.02.202

| = Prosthetic Screw 1,2 02.09.09.005



| HI

Description

Implant Replica

Anatomic Healing Abutment

Impression Coping Open Tray

Impression Coping Closed Tray

Temporary Abutment engaging

Temporary Abutment non-engaging

Custom Abutment

Esthetic Abutment 15°

Plastic UCLA engaging

Plastic UCLA non-engaging

UCLA CoCr HI engaging

UCLA CoCr Hl non-engaging

Platform

HI

HI

HI

HI

HI

HI

Hi

HI

Hi

HI

Hl

Strap Height

2mm
3mm
4 mm

5mm

I'mm
2mm
3mm
I mm
2mm

3mm

02.15.01.001

0215.02.002
0215.02.003
02.15.02.004
0215.02.005

0215.08.482

0215.08.492

0215.05.162

0215.05.172

021504112
0215.04.122
0215.04.132
021522114
021522124
021522134

0215.06.162

0215.06.172

0215.07.162

0215.07.172



INTERNAL HEXAGON | HI

Description Platform Strap Height Code
I mm 0215.03.110
2mm 0215.03.120
.'Eﬁ Mini Conical Abutment HI
o 3mm 0215.03.130
4 mm 0215.03.140
2 mm 021518124
E Mini Conical Abutment 17° HI 3mm 0215.18.134
4 mm 0215.18.144
3mm 021518136
H Mini Conical Abutment 30° HI
4 mm 0215.18.146

MINI CONICAL ABUTMENT COMPONENTS

Description Code

ﬂ Impression Coping Open Tray 02.09.08.282
ﬁ Conical Mini Abutment Replica 02.09.01.001
E Plastic Coping 02.09.06.272
| = CoCr Coping 02.09.07.272
m Temporary Coping 02.09.05.272
g Healing Cap 02.09.02.202

| = Prosthetic Screw 1,2 02.09.09.005
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Description
Torque Wrench TW HEX 1.20 Short
Torque Wrench TW HEX 1.20 Medium
Torque Wrench TW HEX 1.20 Long
Torque Wrench TW HEX 1.60 Medium
Torque Wrench TW Sq. 1.30 Medium
Torque Wrench TW Grip Medium
Torque Wrench TW Torx Medium
Torque Wrench TW Tapered Mini Abutment
Digital Wrench HEX 0.90 Medium
Digital Wrench HEX 1.20 Medium
Digital Wrench Groove Medium
Digital Wrench Adapter
Universal Torque Wrench

Autoclavable Box for Prosthetic it

Code

020L1.11.020
02.01.11.021
02.01.11.022
02.01.11.042
02.01.11.027
0201.11.033
02.01.11.036
02.01.11.038
02.0L1.11.005
02.02.11.002
0201.11.01
02.0L1.11.019
02.0110.001
06.01.01.002
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